15 Ocak 2009 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
SEFA(3)

TARAKCI(1)
CIHANER(4)

FERIZADE(10)

BABA ABDULLAH(5)

YARASA(12)
ERHANHAN(7)
AYTENCIK(9)
FATIHCE(13)
SADRAZAM(11)
BAYKUT(8)

BATUHANBEY(6)

DAYALA2)

Yasg
6yka

Syaa
byaa
7ykk
Syaa
S5yka
Syaa
7ykk
4dyka
4yaa
Syaa
6yda

8yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)32.500 &
1.)6.500 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YUSUFCAN - FERISHANIM

BERKOS - ZAHDE 36
HURBATUR - ALSEKLAVI.23
BABACAN2 - RiSA
ODINHAN - RUKENTAY
BIRADER - SEYYARE64
CELEBI.1 - BEGUVKIZ
HABERBATUR - ZAFERM
RIKARDO - GINARCIKLI
AL-ISK - AYANCKLI
SERGEN- CAHDE 77
BVAEL (FL) - SEYYARE55

TIMURHAN - ILGIN

Siklet
60

63
58
54,5
57,5
52,5
57
54,5
50
50
55
58

60,5

KV-21/DHO

2.)13.000 ¢
2)2.600 ¢

Jokey
I.HKETME

MKORKMAZ
GKOCAKAYA
ABIRDAL
YBILIK
AGELIK
ASOZEN
OKAYA
OYILDIRIM
GYILDIZ
D.YILDIZ
N.SEN

E.YAWZ

GANYAN(3) 2,50 b, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(4/13/3) :93,84 ©, 2. CIFTE(13/3) :195,40 ©

Sahip
FET. GOKKAN

MEH. SIMSEK
HAS. TURAN
SAB. ALTIN

ABD. ALTIN

Z. TAS. YERYARAN

ERD. TURAN
KAD. KAYA
ASI. OKTEN

M BUL. OKTAR
MER. CELIK
SEM AKSU

AYH. GIRAY

kg,

3.6.500 ¢
3.1.300 ¢

Antrenérii
MUJS.YARDIMCI

LUCAR
V.TURAN
OALTIN
OALTIN
ZT.YERYARAN
V.TURAN
B.AKYOL
B.YARGI
ZTOGE
N.SAGIR
SKONUK

SAYDEMR

Derece

2.02.64

2.02.81

2.03.07

2.03.07

2.03.14

2.03.21

20417

2.06.29

2.06.95

2.07.04

2.08.70

21259

2.15.29

Adana Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1 Boy
1,5 Boy

AtBasi

1700 Gim
4)3250 ¢
4)650 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark

2,50 6
6,80 8
4,95 1
21,75 5
9,10 4
10,60 13
5,65 3
8,05 7
11,25 2
4,60 9
14,85 12
8,85 11
4,40 10

G Ck.

5BOY

HP
92

105

85

70

82

62

80

70

50

65

73

85

94



